
 

Certificate of Analysis 
QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Date: Aug. 19, 2025  Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 
Product Code: 201707  Lot No.: 22507126  Manufacture Date: Aug. 07, 2025 

 
Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 
(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 
Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 
 
Chemical /Physical Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 
Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 

yellow oil 
Conforms Visual  

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 492.150 mg USP <2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1min 53 sec USP <2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 6.3% USP <731> 
Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 3.4 mEq/kg USP <401> 
Acid Value NMT 3.0 mg KOH/ 0.1 mg KOH/g USP <401> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

 
 

Conforms 

 
 

ICP 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 
Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

 
 
      
   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 

08/19/2025 



 

Certificate of Analysis 
QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Date: Jul. 09, 2025  Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 
Product Code: 201707  Lot No.: 22504331  Manufacture Date: Apr. 08, 2025 

 
Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 
(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 
Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 
 
Chemical /Physical Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 
Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 

yellow oil 
Conforms Visual  

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 496.62 mg USP <2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1min 30sec USP <2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 6.6% USP <731> 
Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 2.4 mEq/kg USP <401> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

 
 

Conforms 

 
 

ICP 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 
Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

 
 
      
   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 

07/09/2025 



Certificate of Analysis 
QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

Date: July 19, 2024 Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 
Product Code: 201707 Lot No.: 22406131 Manufacture Date: Jul. 08, 2024 

Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 
(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 
Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 

Chemical /Physical Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 
yellow oil 

Conforms Visual 

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 496.62 mg USP <2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1min 30sec USP <2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 6.6% USP <731> 
Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 2.4 mEq/kg USP <401> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

Microbiological Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

_______________________          ______________ 
Quality Control                  Date 

07/19/2024 



Certificate of Analysis 
QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

Date: Mar.04, 2024 Product: Yes Come 90%EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 
Product Code: 201707 Lot No.: 22312144 Manufacture Date: Feb. 22, 2024 

Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 
(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 
Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 

Chemical /Physical Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 
yellow oil 

Conforms Visual 

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 495.120 mg USP <2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 2min 45sec USP <2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 8.0% USP <731> 
Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 1.0 mEq/kg USP <401> 
Acid Value NMT 3.0 mg KOH/g 1.1 mg KOH/g USP <401> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

Microbiological Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

_______________________          ______________ 
Quality Control               Date 

03/04/2024 



Certificate of Analysis 
QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

Date: Mar.04, 2024 Product: Yes Come 90%EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 
Product Code: 201707 Lot No.: 22312144 Manufacture Date: Feb. 22, 2024 

Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 
(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 
Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 

Chemical /Physical Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 
yellow oil 

Conforms Visual 

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 495.120 mg USP <2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 2min 45sec USP <2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 8.0% USP <731> 
Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 1.0 mEq/kg USP <401> 
Acid Value NMT 3.0 mg KOH/g 1.1 mg KOH/g USP <401> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

Microbiological Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

_______________________          ______________ 
Quality Control               Date 

03/04/2024 



Certificate of Analysis 
QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

Date: Sep. 10, 2023 Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 
Product Code: 201707 Lot No.: 22307738 Manufacture Date: Jul. 10, 2023 

Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 
(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 
Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 

Chemical /Physical Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 
yellow oil 

Conforms Visual 

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 491.630 mg USP <2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 2min 14sec USP <2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 8.2% USP <731> 
Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 1.3 mEq/kg USP <401> 
Acid Value NMT 3.0 mg KOH/g 1.2 mg KOH/g USP <401> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

Microbiological Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

_______________________          ______________ 
Quality Control               Date 

09/10/2023 



 

Certificate of Analysis 
QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Date: Jan.10, 2023  Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 
Product Code: 201707  Lot No.: 22211138  Manufacture Date: Dec. 23, 2022 

 
Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 
(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 
Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 
 
Chemical /Physical Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 
Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 

yellow oil 
Conforms Visual  

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 491.630 mg USP <2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 2min 14sec USP <2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 8.2% USP <731> 
Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 1.3 mEq/kg USP <401> 
Acid Value NMT 3.0 mg KOH/g 1.2 mg KOH/g USP <401> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

 
 

Conforms 

 
 

ICP 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 
Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

 
 
      
   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 

01/10/2023 



 

Certificate of Analysis 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 
 

Date: December 01, 2021  Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 

Product Code: 201707  Lot No.: 22111223  Manufacture Date: Nov. 18, 2021 

 

Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 

Fish Oil (Containing EPA 90%, DHA 0%) 

(Composition: Fish Oil 99.6%, Tocopherols 

Concentrate, Mixed 0.4%) 

500.00 mg * 

*Excipients: Gelatin (Pig Skin), Glycerol, Purified Water 

 

Chemical /Physical Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Appearance Oval 10 clear softgel containing 

yellow oil 

Conforms Visual  

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 493.150 mg USP <2091> 

Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP <2091> 

Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1min 43sec USP <2040> 

Shell Moisture Content 6% ~ 10% 7% USP <731> 

Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 2.4 mEq/kg USP <401> 

Acid Value NMT 3.0 mg KOH/g 0.3 mg KOH/g USP <401> 

Heavy Metals* 

Arsenic 

Cadmium 

Lead 

Mercury 

 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

 

 

Conforms 

 

 

ICP 

 

Microbiological Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 

Total Combined Mold and Yeasts Count < 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 

E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

 

 

      

   

 

 

_______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 

12/01/2021 



 

Certificate of Analysis 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 
 

Date: February 16, 2021  Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 

Product Code: 201707  Lot No.: 22008133  Manufacture Date: February 01, 2021 

 

Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Solutex Omegatex 9000 EE (900mg/g EPA) 500 mg * 

 

Chemical /Physical Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

 

Appearance 

Oval 10 clear softgel containing 

yellow oil 

 

Conforms 

 

Visual  

Average Filling Weight 500.000 mg ± 10% 490.729 mg/unit USP <2091> 

Weight Variation Meets USP Requirements Conforms USP <2091> 

Rupture Test NMT 15 Minutes 2 minutes 14 seconds USP <2040> 

Shell Moisture 6% - 10% 8% USP<731> 

Peroxide Value NMT 5.0 mEq/kg 3.8 mEq/kg USP <401> 

Acid Value  NMT 3.0mg KOH/g 0.3 mg KOH/g USP <401> 

Heavy Metals* 

Arsenic 

Cadmium 

Lead 

Mercury 

 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

 

 

Conforms 

 

 

ICP 

 

Microbiological Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 

Total Combined Mold and 

Yeasts Count 

< 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 

E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

 

 

 

 

 
   

 

      

   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 

02/17/2021 



 

Certificate of Analysis 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 
 

Date: August 19, 2019  Product: Yes Come 90% EPA Best Clean Fish Oil Softgels 

Product Code: 201707  Lot No.: 21906140  Manufacture Date: July 31, 2019 

 

Active Ingredients     *Base on Input per unit Result 
Solutex Omegatex 9000 EE (900mg/g EPA) 500 mg * 

 

Chemical /Physical Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Appearance Clear oval #10 softgel containing 

yellow oil 

Conforms Visual  

Filling Weight Variation 500.000 mg/capsule +/-10% 474.700 mg/unit USP <2091> 

Rupture Test NMT 15 Minutes 2 minutes 45 seconds USP <2040> 

Acid Value  NMT 3.0mg KOH/g Conforms USP <731> 

 

Microbiological Analysis 
ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHODS 

Total Aerobic Count < 1000 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 

Total Combined Mold and 

Yeasts Count 

< 100 cfu/g Conforms USP <2021> 

E. coli Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Salmonella spp. Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative USP <2022> 

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative USP <62> 

 

 

 

 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 

      

   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 
 

08/21/2019 
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